Classement handbike

handibikes

Nom Prénom

1 LAMBERT OLIVIER
2TOUAT DIDIER
3 LAUTRAM JEROME

4 JOUSSAUME
PATRICK

5 BARA CHRISTOPHE
6 DUOLE NICOLAS

LOURDES / TARBES

Temps
Final

00:41:00.0av
00:43:02.26M
00:43:58.1:M

00:44:02.7M

00:48:02.44
02:12:57.3M

1Vv1
2V1
1=

3Vi1

2SE
3SE

SexePlace/cCatégoie DossardClub

1297 URT VELO 64
1295 VELO CLUB SAINT ANTOINE
1296 CREANCES HANDISPORT

1299 GUIDON BESSIERAIN

1300 GUIDON BESSIERAIN
1298



